Project consists of two adjacent parcels that are currently improved with a vacant business office 

and a parking lot, which will be razed. The proposed Project will consist of a newly constructed 

high-rise building with nine (9) stories and a habitable penthouse.  

The unit mix of the Project will consist of a total of one hundred nine (109) units, fifty-two (52) 

one-bedroom, twenty-seven (27) two-bedroom, and twenty-two (22) three-bedroom units. 
Twenty-two (22) units will be restricted to residents earning thirty percent (30%) of the Area 

Median Income (“AMI”) or less. Sixty-five (65) units will be restricted to residents earning fifty